## LOTD00093572

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		LS
`		

Office Use Only



000109216170

09/11/07--01003--030 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

7 CED AWIII

## L'ESLIE L. FLOREZ ATTORNEY AT LAW

782 N.W. LEJEUNE ROAD SUITE 350 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33126 MEMBER OF THE MISSOURI AND FLORIDA BARS

> TELEPHONE (305) 448-8838 FAX: (305) 448-2788

September 7, 2007

Secretary of State
Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Articles of Dissolution: Global Sun International, Corp. Registration of LLC: Global Sun International, LLC

To whom it may concern:

ly yours,

Global Sun International, Corp. has decided to dissolve the corporation and create an LLC with the same name. They do not want "convert". Enclosed is the Articles of Dissolution.

Since Global Sun International, Corp. must relinquish the name through dissolution, before the LLC can adopt the name, please file the Articles of Dissolution for the corporation and immediately thereafter, please file the LLC articles enclosed herein.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Leslie L. Florez

LLF;kf Encl.

## COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	GLOBAL SUN INTERNAT	IONAL, LLC
	(Name of Limited Li	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) are subm	uitted for filing.
	orrespondence concerning this matter to	
	<b>.</b>	
	LESLIE L. FLOREZ, E	SQ. ue of Person)
		,
<del>-</del>	(Firm	n/Company)
	782 NW Le Jeune Roa	d, Suite 350 Address)
•	Miami, Florida 331	26
	(City/Stat	te and Zip Code)
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call	<i>,</i> :
Les	lie L. Florez, Esq. at	305 ) 448-8838
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing	Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:		
GLOBAL SUN INTERNATIONAL	, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
10500 NW 37 Terrace	same		
Doral, FL 33172			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registeries entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
The name and the Florida street address of the Carlina Vel			
Nam			
10500 NW 37 Te	rrace		
	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Doral	FL 33172		
City, State	, and Zip		
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stated agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.		
Registered Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ON SEP IV AMIL: 46

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Ma	0 0		ODOLMED INVERSIONES C.A.	
MGRM				
		•	10500 NW 37 Terrace Doral, FL 33172	
			50262, 12 50112	
· ·				
:				
	<u> </u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
:		•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•			
ffective date is li	date, if other than sted, the date mus	the date	of filing: NA (OPTIO) ecific and cannot be more than five business d	JA!
LEV: Effective	date, if other than sted, the date must late of filing.)  GNATURE:  ODOLNER  By:	nt be spe	e of filing:  NA  COPTION  ecific and cannot be more than five business d  RSIONES C.A.  an authorized representative of a member.	NAI lays
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	date, if other than sted, the date mustate of filing.)  GNATURE:  ODOLNED  By:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with of this document contact the facts state	INVE	RSIONES C.A.  an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury are true.)	ay:
LE V: Effective ffective date is lid days after the	date, if other than sted, the date mustate of filing.)  GNATURE:  ODOLNED  By:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with of this document contact the facts state	INVE	RSIONES C.A.  an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ay:
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided and a second section of the second section of the second seco	e date, if other than sted, the date mustate of filing.)  GNATURE:  ODOLMER  By:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with of this document contact that the facts state	INVE	RSIONES C.A.  an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury are true.)  1.50112. Its authorized representative of a member.	<b>ay</b> s

Page 2 of 2